
 1    SPST9296GR 
 2    SPST9814 
 3    SAGI9289N 
 4    SPST9290JR 
 5    SPST9295KN 
 6    SOFF0306Z 
 7    SPST9291GR 
 8    SPRP9292N 
 9    MMVI0612 
10    SPST9815R 
11    SPST8500RC 
12    SPST9298N 
13    SPST9299N 
14    SOTF0288Z 
15    SPRP9293N 
16    SPST9294GR 
17    IKCB0307J 
18    MMEV1641 
19    SPST9288N 

11

10

12

13

14
15

16

9

1

2

3
4

5

6

7

8

19

17

adesivi 
stickers 
autocollants 
Aufkleber 
pegatinas 
autocolantes 
nalepke 
klistermærker 
tarroja 
klistremerker 
klistermärken 
çıkartmalar 
наклейки 
��������	��

18

CONSUMATORE - FI002401G160

cod.  IGMD0010 
MINI PUPPY

 1    SPST9296WI 
 2    SPST9814 
 3    SAGI9289V08 
 4    SPST9290JRR 
 5    SPST9295KWI 
 6    SOFF0306Z 
 7    SPST9291V08 
 8    SPRP9292N 
 9    MMVI0612 
10    SPST9815R 
11    SPST8500RC 
12    SPST9298N 
13    SPST9299N 
14    SOTF0288Z 
15    SPRP9293N 
16    SPST9294V08 
17    IKCB0307J 
18    MMEV1730 
19    SPST9288V08

cod.  IGMD0009 
DUCATI MINI EVO



11

10

12

13

14
15

16

9

1

2

3
4

5

6

7

8

19

17

adesivi 
stickers 
autocollants 
Aufkleber 
pegatinas 
autocolantes 
nalepke 
klistermærker 
tarroja 
klistremerker 
klistermärken 
çıkartmalar 
наклейки 
��������	��

18

ASSISTENZA - FI002401G160

20

21

22

23

24

26

-1

-1

27

25

 1    SPST9296GR 
 2    SPST9814 
 3    SAGI9289N 
 4    SPST9290JR 
 5    SPST9295KN 
 6    SOFF0306Z 
 7    SPST9291GR 
 8    SPRP9292N 
 9    MMVI0612 
10    SPST9815R 
11    SPST8500RC 
12    SPST9298N 
13    SPST9299N 
14    SOTF0288Z 
15    SPRP9293N 
16    SPST9294GR 
17    IKCB0307J 
18    MMEV1641 
19    SPST9288N 
20    SAGI9967XXJL8 
21    IAKB0042 
22    SOPF0185C30 
23    SPST9287JN 
24    SPST9300JN 
25    MEIE1061-A1 
26    SPST9286KR 
27    SPST9354N  

 1    SPST9296WI 
 2    SPST9814 
 3    SAGI9289V08 
 4    SPST9290JRR 
 5    SPST9295KWI 
 6    SOFF0306Z 
 7    SPST9291V08 
 8    SPRP9292N 
 9    MMVI0612 
10    SPST9815R 
11    SPST8500RC 
12    SPST9298N 
13    SPST9299N 
14    SOTF0288Z 
15    SPRP9293N 
16    SPST9294V08 
17    IKCB0307J 
18    MMEV1730 
19    SPST9288V08 
20    SAGI9967XXJL8 
21    IAKB0042 
22    SOPF0185C30 
23    SPST9287JWI 
24    SPST9300JN 
25    MEIE1061-A1 
26    SPST9286KRR 
27    SPST9354N  

cod.  IGMD0010 
MINI PUPPY

cod.  IGMD0009 
DUCATI MINI EVO



-1

-1

FI002401G160


